EOL Product
Document No. E0202H10 (Ver. 1.0)
Date Published  August 2001 (K)
Printed in Japan
URL:  http://www.elpida.com
  Elpida Memory, Inc.  2001C
Elpida Memory, Inc. is a joint venture DRAM company of NEC Corporation and Hitachi, Ltd.
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET

Preliminary Data Sheet  E0202H10 (Ver. 1.0)
2
Ordering Information
Part number
Clock frequency
MHz (max.)
/CE latency
Package
Contact pad
HB52RF328GB-75B*1
HB52RF328GB-75BL*1
133
133
3
3
Micro DIMM (144-pin) Gold
HB52RD328GB-A6B
HB52RD328GB-A6BL
HB52RD328GB-B6B*2
HB52RD328GB-B6BL*2
100
100
100
100